CABANAS BEACH & NATURE
TAVIRA
* %k k

REDUCED GREEN FEES
Golf courses along the Algarve | SEPTEMBER 2024 | 18 holes

GOLF COURSE
BENAMOR 1st to 15th of September
BENAMOR 16th to 30th September

QUINTA DA RIA/QUINTA DE CIMA 1st to 15th Sep
QUINTA DA RIA/QUINTA DE CIMA 16th to 30th Sep
MONTE REI With Buggy included
CASTRO MARIM 1st to 15th Sepetember
CASTRO MARIM 16th to 30th September
QUINTA DO VALE 1st to 15th September
QUINTA DO VALE 16th to 30th September
ISLA CANELA (OLD COURSE or LINKS COURSE)
OMBRIA With Buggy included
QUINTA DO LAGO NORTH

QUINTA DO LAGO LARANJAL

QUINTA DO LAGO SOUTH

SAN LORENZO

PINHEIROS ALTOS

DOM PEDRO THE OLD COURSE 1st to 15th Sep *
DOM PEDRO THE OLD COURSE 16th to 30th Sep
DOM PEDRO MILLENNIUM/LAGUNA / PINHAL  *
DOM PEDRO MILLENNIUM/LAGUNA/PINHAL &
SALGADOS

FALDO / O’CONNOR Jr With Buggy Included
PALMARES

Prices are in Euros subject to change without previous notice.

Max. Handcap
MEN/ LADIES

28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
24/36
28/36
24/36
24/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36

GUEST
RATE

86,00
94.00
115,00
125.00
220.00
65,00
85.50
71,00
82.00
65.00
160.00
178.00
178.00
195.00
204.00
148.00
175,00
194.00
121.00
135.00
136.00
138.00
138.00

Rua Tuberdria Major . Cabanas de Tavira . 8800-591 Tavira . Algarve, Portugal. RNET 10217
T: +351 281 243 700 . Chamada para a moével nacional | National Fixed Network Call
golfdesk@ap-hotelsresorts.com . www.ap-hotelsresorts.com

DISTANCE
FROM
THE HOTEL

3 Km
3 Km
6 Km
6 km
13 Km
22 Km
22 Km
25 Km
25 Km
33 km
50 Km
55 Km
55 Km
56 Km
53 Km
54 Km
55 Km
55 Km
60 Km
58 Km
60 Km
80 Km
113 Km

/P

HOTELS & RESORTS




	Diapositivo 1

