

REDUCED GREEN FEES Golf courses along the Algarve | SEPTEMBER 2024 | 18 holes

GOLF COURSE		Max. Handcap MEN/ LADIES	GUEST RATE	DISTANCE FROM THE HOTEL
BENAMOR 1st to 15th of Se	otember	28/36	86,00	3 Km
BENAMOR 16th to 30th Sep	otember	28/36	94.00	3 Km
QUINTA DA RIA/QUINTA DE CIMA 1st to 15th Sep		28/36	115,00	6 Km
QUINTA DA RIA/QUINTA DE CIMA 16th to 30th Sep		28/36	125.00	6 km
MONTE REI With Bug	gy included	28/36	220.00	13 Km
CASTRO MARIM 1st to 15th S	epetember	28/36	65,00	22 Km
CASTRO MARIM 16th to 30th	September	28/36	85.50	22 Km
QUINTA DO VALE 1st to 15th S	September	28/36	71,00	25 Km
QUINTA DO VALE 16th to 30th	n September	28/36	82.00	25 Km
ISLA CANELA (OLD COURSE or LINKS COURSE)		28/36	65.00	33 km
OMBRIA With Bug	gy included	28/36	160.00	50 Km
QUINTA DO LAGO NORTH		28/36	178.00	55 Km
QUINTA DO LAGO LARANJAL		28/36	178.00	55 Km
QUINTA DO LAGO SOUTH		28/36	195.00	56 Km
SAN LORENZO		24/36	204.00	53 Km
PINHEIROS ALTOS		28/36	148.00	54 Km
DOM PEDRO THE OLD COURSE	lst to 15th Sep *	24/36	175,00	55 Km
DOM PEDRO THE OLD COURSE	L6th to 30th Sep	24/36	194.00	55 Km
DOM PEDRO MILLENNIUM/LAGUNA / PINHAL *		28/36	121.00	60 Km
DOM PEDRO MILLENNIUM/LAGUNA/PINHAL *		28/36	135.00	58 Km
SALGADOS		28/36	136.00	60 Km
FALDO / O'CONNOR Jr With	h Buggy Included	28/36	138.00	80 Km
PALMARES es are in Euros subject to change without previous notice.		28/36	138.00	113 Km

Prices are in Euros subject to change without previous notice.

